6th Grade Girls Tournament Schedule

Tournament Dates* Tournament Name Tournament Location
April 13 Under Armour Spring Fling La Crosse, WI
April 28 Showboat Tug Classic Wisconsin Dells, WI
May 4 Hoops 4 A Cause Madison, Wi
May 11 Under Armour Midwest Menomonie, WI

Spring Challenge

May 18-19 Bring your Best Ames, IA
June 1-2 Battle on the Hardwood Shakopee, MN
June 7-9 Ball till you Fall Eau Claire, WI

Practice Schedule
e Tuesday, March 19™ 6:30-8 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crosse
e Thursday, March 21%, 6:30-8 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crosse
e Monday, March 25", 6:30-8 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crosse
e Thursday, March 28™, 8-9:30 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crosse
e Tuesday, April 2", 6-7:30 pm @ Logan Middle School in La Crosse
e Friday, April 5", 6-7:30 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Tuesday, April 9, 6-7:30 pm @ Logan Middle School
e Thursday, April 11", 6-7:30 pm @ Logan Middle School
e Monday, April 15" 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
e Tuesday, April 16", 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Tuesday, April 23" ,7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Thursday, April 25", 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Tuesday, April 30", 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Thursday, May 2", 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Monday, May 6", 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Wednesday, May 8", 6-7:30 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Monday, May 13", 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Wednesday, May 15", 6-7:30 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Tuesday, May 21%, 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Wednesday, May 22", 6-7:30 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Tuesday, May 28", 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Wednesday, May 29", 6-7:30 pm @ Onalaska Middle School




e Tuesday, June 4", 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School
e Wednesday, June 5", 6-7:30 pm @ Onalaska Middle School



